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Merchant Name
Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address

Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
job_sheet_image_latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
pan_image_latitude
pan_image_longitude
aadhaar_image_latitude
aadhaar_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

MS CHIMANIRAM CHAMALAL HEDA
BOB000001745666
9730677711

BACHHRAJ PLOT NEAR OLD COTTAN MARKET
AMRAVATI

AMRAVATI

444601
MAHARASHTRA(NAGPUR)
38250322223680
8991922406978429237U
BOB

20.9340303

77.7543846

20.9340054

77.7542586

20.9340192

77.7543107

20.9340278

77.7543593

positive

Positive



WQM3+JC3, Amravati, Maharashtra 444601,
31-07-202501:18:15 pm

20.9340054,77.7542586
Pincode : 444601




KITCHEN

)
ii——lr:

4461

111.'



WQM3+HPM, Amravati, Maharashtra 44460
31-07-2025 01:19:17 pm

20.9340278,77.7543593
Pincode : 444601




25, Cotton Market Rd, Habib Nagar, ...
31-07-2025 01:18:54 pm

20.9340192,77.7543107
Pincode : 444601

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 31-07-2025 13:19:23

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)




Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




